GOTEBORG HASTSPORTKLUBB

Intakter

Tavlingsintakter
Caféintakter
Medlemsavgifter
Sponsorintakter
Uthyrning av paddock

Kostnader
Tavlingskostnader
Anlaggningshyror
Kostnader café
Startavgifter lag
Medlemsavgifter SVRF
Forbrukningsinventarier
Div 6vriga kostnader
Avskrivningar
Rantekostnader
Nedskrivning av aktier

RESULTAT

BUDGET 2020

800000
100000
25000
30000
75000

-425000
-175000
- 60000
- 5000
- 15000
30000
- 50000
- 55000
- 15000
-100000

+100000
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